4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.
05.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

400970

0l.Vrata3
756462

44° 24" 29,
05.

05.
05.
54

2057630F
0019604F
2057616F
2057615F
2057626F
0019603F
0019621F
0019651F
0019618F
0019608F
2057608F
0019612F
0019613F
0019620F
2057622F
0019639F
0019683F
2057627F
2057602F
2057603F
0019640F
2057635F
2057631F
2057618F
2057651F
2057647F
2057655F
2057614F
0019605F
2057632F
2057660F
2057629F
0019631F
2057641F
2057628F
2057601F
2057611F
2057646F
0019606F
0019609F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

1' N

17:19:42 GPS
17:19:42 +0

17:19:42 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA56554A
| DA5866E0Q
| DA58657D
| DA586723
| DA5868BS8
| DA586893
| DA5867BF
| DA35BCLE
| DA586898
| DA35BB86
| DA586656
| DA586800
| DA586671
| DA58656D
| DA28AB3E
| DA58681D
| DA586614
| DA5653AC
| DA586509
| DA5868C8
| DA586866
| DA58683C
| DAS58657A
| DA58658D
| DA56534D
| DA586835
| DA565583
| DA586838
| DA586881
| DA4B36C5
| DA586876
| DA56542E
| DA28A759
| DA586633
| DA586837
| DA40C139
| DA565485
| DA58662F
| DA58689C
| DA58677A

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

27323
Benzing 46900143 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Cristian Lemnaru
24° 21" 57.2'" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

035,09, 2025 1L4g2E

8000A6DD


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101327_1757092784.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

0l.Vrata3

0040890F
2057640F
2057605F
2057634F
2057610F
2057625F
0019630F
0019643F
0019607F
0019601F
0019637F
0019647F
2057623F
2057604F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27323

Benzing 46900143 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
142 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA56548C | 05.09 17:
|DA5968DC | 05.09 17:
| DA586513 | 05.09 17:
| DA5654C4 | 05.09 17:
| DA5868C9 | 05.09 17
| DA5866CEF | 05.09 17:
| DA5864FD | 05.09 17
| DA586610 | 05.09 17
| DAS864FF | 05.09 17
| DA5866DE | 05.09 17
| DA5654CF | 05.09 17
| DA586503 | 05.09 17
| DA5868BF | 05.09 17
| DA586814 | 05.09 17

035,09, 2025 1L4g2E

FILE ON
SERVER

Cristian Lemnaru

24° 21" 57.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

400970
8000A6DD

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101327_1757092784.pdf

